



Pay Request No.	#4
Application Date:	7/21/2026
Project Engineer	HDR Engineering, Inc.
Engineer's Project No.	10328203

Page 1

Progress Estimate

Contractor's Application

Project: City of Lander Sidewalk Improvement												Application Number: #4				
Application Period:		11/18/2025										Application Date: 07/21/26				
A		B		C		D		E		F		G				
Bid Item No.	Description	Original Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Value	Estimated Quantity Installed This Period	Value This Period	PA 1	PA 2	PA 3	Est Quantity Installed Previous Periods	Value Previously Installed	Value To Date	Materials Previously Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D+E)	% (F/B)	Balance to Finish (B - F)
BASE BID																
106 05000	INDEPENDENT CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS TESTING	LS	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00		0.38	0.25	0.37	1.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$17,500.00		\$17,500.00	1	\$ -
109 08000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	0.2	\$14,000.00	0.6	0.1	0.1	0.80	\$ 56,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$ -
109 11000	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	0.2	\$3,200.00	0.36	0.25	0.17	0.80	\$ 12,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$ -
201 03200	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00			0.36	0.62		1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$ -
201 03206	CLEARING TREES 6 in	EA	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00			2			2.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	1	\$ -
201 03210	CLEARING TREES 10 in	EA	4	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00			2	2		4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$ -
201 03218	CLEARING TREES 16 in	EA	3	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00			2	1		3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$ -
201 03248	CLEARING TREES 48 in	EA	1	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00			1			1.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$ -
202 03120	REMOVAL OF SIGNS	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00			1			1.00	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	1	\$ -
202 03205	REMOVAL OF FENCE	FT	803	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,833.00			354	449		803.00	\$ 8,833.00	\$8,833.00	\$8,833.00	1	\$ -
202 03295	REMOVAL OF INLETS	EA	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00				1		1.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$ -
202 03400	REMOVAL OF SURFACING	SY	276	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,660.00	46.40	\$1,624.00	129	120	14	263.00	\$ 9,205.00	\$10,829.00	\$10,829.00	1.121	\$ (1,169.00)
202 03430	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE	SY	659	\$ 42.00	\$ 27,678.00	31.30	\$1,314.60	276	320	33	629.00	\$ 26,416.00	\$27,732.00	\$27,732.00	1.002	\$ (54.60)
202 03433	GRINDING SIDEWALK	FT	100	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	21	\$672.00					\$	\$672.00	\$672.00	0.21	\$ 2,528.00
202 03600	CUTTING BIT PVMT	FT	937	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,748.00	253.00	\$1,012.00	383	554		937.00	\$ 3,748.00	\$4,760.00	\$4,760.00	1.27	\$ (1,012.00)
202 03610	CUTTING CONCRETE	FT	178	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,780.00			93	85		178.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00	1	\$ -
203 02500	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	98	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,940.00			68			68.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	1	\$ -
207 03100	TOPSOIL STORING	CY	27	\$ 35.00	\$ 945.00			41			41.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$1,435.00	\$1,435.00	1.519	\$ (490.00)
207 03200	TOPSOIL PLACING	CY	17	\$ 40.00	\$ 680.00				9		17.00	\$ 680.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	1	\$ -
216 03105	SEEDING	SY	1670	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,845.00	1670	\$5,845.00					\$	\$5,845.00	\$5,845.00	1	\$ -
216 03700	SODDING	SY	70	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	103	\$2,575.00					\$	\$2,575.00	\$2,575.00	1.471	\$ (825.00)
216 03970	LANDSCAPING	LS	1	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	0.67	\$15,410.00		0.33		0.33	\$ 7,590.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$ -
301 01080	CRUSHED BASE (GRADING W)	TON	468	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,080.00	39.00	\$2,340.00	280	154	14	448.00	\$ 26,880.00	\$29,220.00	\$29,220.00	1.041	\$ (1,140.00)
406 03010	PLANT MIX (COMMERCIAL)	SY	243	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,450.00	53.4	\$8,010.00	219			219.00	\$ 32,850.00	\$40,860.00	\$40,860.00	1.121	\$ (4,410.00)
406 03015	5" THICK PLANT MIX PATCH (COMMERCIAL)	SY	180	\$ 170.00	\$ 30,600.00	180.20	\$30,634.00		143		143.00	\$ 24,310.00	\$54,944.00	\$54,944.00	1.796	\$ (24,344.00)
607 40100	FENCE INDUSTRIAL 42 in	FT	120	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	111	\$3,885.00					\$	\$3,885.00	\$3,885.00	0.925	\$ 315.00
607 61800	GATES INDUSTRIAL-ROLLING 25 ft	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00					\$	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$ -
608 10200	SIDEWALK (CONC)	SY	901	\$ 100.00	\$ 90,100.00	128	\$12,800.00	360	177	180	717.00	\$ 71,700.00	\$84,500.00	\$84,500.00	0.938	\$ 5,600.00
609 10200	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE A	FT	213	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,300.00	99	\$9,900.00		76	95	171.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	1.268	\$ (5,700.00)
609 10700	DOUBLE GUTTER	SY	314	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,540.00	22.00	\$2,420.00	192	84	22	296.00	\$ 32,780.00	\$35,200.00	\$35,200.00	1.019	\$ (660.00)
625 20100	ADJUSTMENTS, VALVE BOXES	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1.00	\$500.00	3	2		5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$ (1,500.00)
702 30600	RESET SIGNS	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	0.25	\$1,500.00			0.75	0.75	\$ 4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$ -
702 30900	INSTALL RFRB SYSTEM	EA	9	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	2	\$800.00	4		3	7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$ -
703 03100	FLAGGING	HR	2	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	2	\$39,000.00					\$	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	1	\$ -
703 03110	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	75	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00	16	\$1,125.00	25	17	23	60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00	1	\$ -
799 71825	EPOXY PAVEMENT LINE 18in	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	0.2	\$4,000.00	0.36	0.25	0.17	0.80	\$ 16,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$ -
799 74800	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	FT	56	\$ 26.79	\$ 1,500.24	77.00	\$2,062.83					\$	\$2,062.83	\$2,062.83	1.375	\$ (562.59)
999 30000	SWEEPING	SF	124	\$ 8.00	\$ 992.00	124	\$992.00					\$	\$992.00	\$992.00	1	\$ -
		LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	0.2	\$600.00	0.36	0.25	0.17	0.80	\$ 2,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$ -
Change Order 1																
	Drop Inlet Installation Scope Change	LS	1	\$ 3,289.10	\$ 3,289.10	0.2	\$657.82		0.8	0.6	\$ 2,631.28	\$3,289.10		\$3,289.10	1	\$ -
	Temporary Works - School Safety Access	LS	1	\$ 2,405.60	\$ 2,405.60	0.35	\$841.96		0.65	0.65	\$ 1,563.64	\$2,405.60		\$2,405.60	1	\$ -
	Additional RFRB Base Footing & Site Clearing	LS	1	\$ 1,271.00	\$ 1,271.00	0.2	\$254.20		0.8	0.8	\$ 1,016.80	\$1,271.00		\$1,271.00	1	\$ -
	Tree Stump Removal and Backfill	LS	1	\$ 1,506.60	\$ 1,506.60	0.2	\$301.32		0.8	0.8	\$ 1,205.28	\$1,506.60		\$1,506.60	1	\$ -
Change Order 2																
	Contract Time Adjustment	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -						\$ -					\$ -
Change Order 3																
	Paver Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 2,142.00	1	\$2,142.00				\$ -	\$2,142.00		\$2,142.00	1	\$ -
	Final Quantity Adjustment	LS	1	\$ 33,424.19	\$ 33,424.19									\$ 33,424.19	1	\$ 33,424.19
Totals				\$ 597,184.73		\$176,418.73					\$597,184.73			\$ 597,184.73	100	\$ -